4 kitchen sponge  0.00 1

6 tang  0.00 1

8 liquid  0.00 1

10 toys set  0.00 1

12 emergency lamp  0.00 1

14 toys  0.00 5

16 STATIONARY ITMES  25.00 5

18 perfume  0.00 5

20 sandals  0.00 2

22 fancy  0.00 10

24 ladies cloth  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY.  215.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.